~I “ w @D Bus Route “C”

. Bus Stop

‘ Il Bl Route to Transit Facility
‘ Connection Point
‘ ## Connection Route(s)
. @ Timepoint
. [ UNC Campus
=)
z i
: 1
S
-3
o
5 [}
| ]
DAIRY[A l
Np 2 I A
3 N
=
S &
Hous,, 1 $ 5
640 RD ‘ éé ‘2}*
f—
<
A £ N ELLIOTT RD
2 N ESTES DR
s 2 3
NORTH & E
S 2 _3
S“‘ 2 VG
s* Z 0g
2 Zm.
2 2% 5,
o 0
E 2z E § &’FJ‘
% S 5 S »
K S
% & = S
9 9 ' <
= "oy, S\‘(}’
= G
= Wy g
b 3
= N%’“ ' 2 A,G,N,NS,
‘%‘ WAL ' % T 4,420,CRX
6’%0 AG,N,NS,
S T,4,420,CRX CL,DF,

&% 400,405
J,405 K}‘ : \
W

=

%
r -@ = W R4

o
= LE|G,
I transiT ° - HR
FACILITY WE @ D

| A,CCX,CL,CM,CW,D,
& -y

GJJFXNNSRUST, %
400,405,800,805

S GREENSBORO ST

culg.,,n

CARRBORO
HIGH SCHOOL
|

[ ]
[ ] (]
ROCK{HAVENIRD

UNC CAMPUS/ SMITH LEVEL RD MONDAY - FRIDAY

CULBRETH
MIDDLE SCHOOL
|

C ROUTE INSTRUCTIONS
Pittsboro St | Smith Level | Pittsboro St
Transit at Rd at at Transit he b h
Facility | Credit Union | BPW Club Rd | Credit Union |  Facility ° The bus stops at the
times listed below the
o ° 9 a o numbered symbol.
7.00am  The timetable shows
5:35 am 6:00 am 6:15 am 6:27 AM -- 730am When the bus is
. scheduled to depart.
- 6:30 Am 6:45 Am 6:57 Am - ::22 :: Actual times may vary due
. . . . - ’ to traffic, weather
7:00 Av 7:15 AM 7327 A 900am  conditions, or unforeseen
-- 7:30 aM 7:45 am 7:57 am = events. Arrive at the bus
stop 3-4 minutes early to
-- 8:00 am 8:15 am 8:27 am -- avoid missing the bus.
S -- 8:30 aM 8:45 am 8:57 am -- The bus stops at this
< . 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:27 AM . @ IocaFion at listed times.
See times listed below the
== 9:30 am 9:45 am 9:57 am -- matching symbol in the
timetable.
- 10:00 Am 10:15 AM 10:27 am - metabie
. . . iannm Onlycertain trips
-- 10:30 am 10:45 am 10:57 am -- operate along the select
__ 11:00 am 11:15 aMm 11:27 AM __ routes. See the schedule
for trips that provide service
-- 11:30 am 11:45 am 11:57 am -- here.
-- 12:00 pm 12:15pm 12:27 pm -- Transfer point. Shows
. . . where bus intersects with
- 12:30 pm 12:45 pM 12:57 pm - other CHT routes available
- 1:00 pMm 1:15 pMm 1:27 pMm - for transfer. GoTriangle
(Routes 400, 405, 420, 800,
-- 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 1:57 pm -- CRX) and PART (Route 4) also
- 2:00 P 2:15 pu 2:27 oM . serve some transfer points.
-- 2:30 P™m 2:45 pm 2:57 pm --
E -- 3:00 pMm 3:15 pP™m 3:27 PM --
-- 3:30 P™m 3:45 pm 3:57 pm --
-- 4:00 pM 4:15 p™m 4:27 PM --
-- 4:30 pMm 4:45 pm 4:57 pm --
-- 5:00 pm 5:15 pm 5:27 pm --
-- 5:30 pm 6:00 pPMm 5:57 pm --
-- 6:00 pPMm 6:15 Pm 6:27 PM 6:51 pm




